
Annexure-B11

Sr.No Name of IP IP Registration No E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Hemant J Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00027/2016-17/10060 hemant@apmh.in Maharashtra

2 Mr. Manish Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00094/2017-18/10194 mdshah0211@gmail.com Maharashtra

3 Mr. Harshad Deshpande IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00166/2017-18/10335 harshad_de@hotmail.com Maharashtra

4 Mr. Rajendra M. Ganatra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00049/2017-18/10363 rmganatra@hotmail.com Maharashtra

5 Ms. Deepa Subhash Bahal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00183/2017-18/10454 deepabahal.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra

6 Mr. Satish Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00254/2017-18/10483 skjain317868@gmail.com Maharashtra

7 Mr. Suresh Saluja IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00057/2017-18/10497 salujasuresh@gmail.com Maharashtra

8 Mr. Bharat Nemichand Kuvadia IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00068/2017-18/10554 exceladvise@gmail.com Maharashtra

9 Mr. Rohit Vora IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00071/2017-18/10556 contact@rohitvora.com Maharashtra

10 Mr. Atul Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00307/2017-18/10571 atuljainca@hotmail.com Maharashtra

11 Mr. Jai Narayan Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00371/2017-18/10628 ecotech@cal2.vsnl.net.in Maharashtra

12 Mr. Suresh Baburao Shingte IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00428/2017-18/10751 susneha_57@yahoo.com Maharashtra

13 Mr. Lakshminarayan Krishnamoorthy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00260/2017-18/10773 murti_1945@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

14 Mr. Subhash Laxminarayan Nathuramka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00472/2017-18/10815 snathuramka@gmail.com Maharashtra

15 Mr.  Arun Kishanlal Bagaria IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00278/2017-18/10836 arun@bagariaco.com Maharashtra

16 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017-18/10866 camkg59@gmail.com Maharashtra

17 Mr. Shikhar Chand Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00495/2017-18/10883 kaijain92@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

18 Mr. Rajmal Labhchand Mogra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00511/2017-2018/10912 rmogra@gmail.com Maharashtra

19 Mr. Fanendra Harakchand Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00515/2017-2018/10916 fhmunot@gmail.com Maharashtra

20 Mr. Jamlappa Dattatraya Battull IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00530/2017-2018/10955 admin@mbaca.org Maharashtra

21 Mr. Raj Kumar Dad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00537/2017-2018/10962 rajkdad@gmail.com Maharashtra

22 Mr. Saurabh Kumar Tikmani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00559/2017-2018/10989 saurabhtikmani@bsraffiliates.com Maharashtra

23 Mr. Arun Rajabhau Joshi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00350/2017-2018/11000 arjoshiassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra

24 Mr. Bankim Shukla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00606/2017-2018/11067 bankimshukla2016@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

25 Mr. Murlidhar Namdeo Bhalekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00373/2017-2018/11116 mnbhalekar@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

26 Mr. Umang Subhashchandra Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00669/2017-2018/11142 umang.khandelwal@gmail.com Maharashtra

27 Mr. Sachin Shrinivas Bhattad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00680/2017-2018/11159 sachinbhattadca@gmail.com Maharashtra

28 Mr. Rupnarayan Shankarlal More IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00713/2017-2018/11210 rnmoreassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra

29 Dr. Anil Gunderao Anikhindi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000106/2017-2018/11216 anilcost@gmail.com Maharashtra

30 Mr. Bijendra Kumar Jha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00712/2017-2018/11227 cabkj12@gmail.com Maharashtra

31 Mr. Nimit Kalsi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00451/2017-2018/11267 nimitkalsi@yahoo.co.uk Maharashtra

32 Mr. Srinivasan Manoharan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00402/2017-2018/11279 kvsmano@gmail.com Maharashtra

33 Mr. Vithal M. Dahake IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000117/2017-2018/11296 vm.dahake@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

34 Mr. Deepak Mohanlal Panpaliya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00759/2017-2018/11318 dpanpaliya@gmail.com Maharashtra

35 Mr. Gajender S. Verma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00762/2017-2018/11320 ipandca.gv@gmail.com Maharashtra

36 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chakravarty IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000123/2017-2018/11338 pkc195710@gmail.com Maharashtra

37 Mr. Ravindra Chaturvedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00792/2017-2018/11359 ravinchaturvedi@hotmail.com Maharashtra

38 Mr. Sunil Kumar Keswani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00819/2017-2018/11396 sunil.keswani.co@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

39 Mr. Amit Chandrakant Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00821/2017-2018/11397 amitc.shah@yahoo.in Maharashtra

40 Ms. Aprajita Pundhir IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00476/2017-2018/11406 aprajita@legalsatva.com Maharashtra
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41 Ms. Pinkush Jaiswal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00452/2017-2018/11409 fcspinkush@gmail.com Maharashtra

42 Mr. Swapnil Mukund Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00845/2017-2018/11429 swapnilmagrawal@gmail.com Maharashtra

43 Mr. Prashant Vasantlal Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00871/2017-2018/11469 pmco.pune@gmail.com Maharashtra

44 Mr. Ramesh Chand Kumawat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00904/2017-2018/11504 rckassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra

45 Mr. Srigini Rajat Naidu IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000137/2017-2018/11513 rajat_naidu@yahoo.com Maharashtra

46 Mr. ManojKumar Babulal Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00980/2017-2018/11613 manojagarwal20@gmail.com Maharashtra

47 Mr. Girish Siriram Juneja IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00999/2017-2018/11646 junejagirish31@gmail.com Maharashtra

48 Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandiya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01022/2017-2018/11672 ramesh.pandiya@gmail.com Maharashtra

49 Mr. Deepak Saruparia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00660/2017-2018/11689 dsaruparia@hotmail.com Maharashtra

50 Mr. Prakash Mahendra Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01053/2017-2018/11746 prakashshah09@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

51 Mr. Bharat Jamnadas Rughani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01107/2017-18/11798 bharat@bjrca.com Maharashtra

52 Ms. Veena Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01164/2018-19/11835 veenayash@outlook.com Maharashtra

53 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01140/2018-19/11867 rkkshashi@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

54 Mr. Sanjay Premkumar Kandhari IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01103/2018-19/11875 sanjaykandhari55@yahoo.com Maharashtra

55 Mr. Rajesh Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00592/2018-19/11881 rsshah27@hotmail.com Maharashtra

56 Ms. Neelima Anil Bhate IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01122/2018-2019/11900 neelima_bhate@yahoo.com Maharashtra

57 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01177/2018-2019/11905 agrawalsanjay_ca@yahoo.co.in Chhattisgarh

58 Mr. Hirachand Nemichand Bafna IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01207/2018-2019/11922 hnb1502@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

59 Mr. Mukesh Khathuria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01216/2018-2019/11925 khathuria@hotmail.com Maharashtra

60 Mr. Manoj Anant Mainkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01221/2018-2019/11926 manojmmainkar@yahoo.com Maharashtra

61 Mr. Sunil Kumar Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01232/2018-2019/11928 skbansal.irp@gmail.com Maharashtra

62 Mr. Ashok Kimatrai Ramani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01274/2018-2019/11947 deracoashok@gmail.com Maharashtra

63 Mr. Shriniwas Satyanarayan Diddi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000160/2018-2019/11951 shriniwas21@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

64 Ms. Poonam Basak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01234/2018-2019/11957 poonamb.irp@gmail.com Maharashtra

65 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Tulsyan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01144/2018-2019/11970 tulsyanrk@gmail.com Maharashtra

66 Mr. Kashinath Ratnoba Palekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00613/2018-2019/11983 k.palekar1951@gmail.com Maharashtra

67 Mr. Bhaskar Gopal Shetty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01285/2018-2019/12003 cabgshetty@gmail.com Maharashtra

68 Mr. Gaurav Vijayvergiya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01286/2018-2019/12004 cacsgauravvijay@gmail.com Maharashtra

69 Mr. Kanhaiya Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01291/2018-2019/12005 kanhaiya_maheshwarica@yahoo.com Maharashtra

70 Mr. Manishkumar Ratanshi Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01342/2018-2019/12061 MANIPATEL@outlook.com Maharashtra

71 Mr. Ravindra Kumar Ganeriwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01319/2018-2019/12073 Raviganeriwala@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

72 Mr. Sumit Gopal Heda IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01346/2018-2019/12088 ipsumitheda@gmail.com Maharashtra

73 Mr. Murli Shriniwas Lahoti IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00661/2018-2019/12110 murli_cs@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

74 Mr. Kshitiz Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00721/2018-2019/12140 kshitiz.ca@gmail.com Maharashtra

75 Mr. Pramodkumar Ramesh Ladda IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00694/2018-2019/12148 csladdaji@gmail.com Maharashtra

76 Mr. Ashish Saoji IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01268/2018-2019/12150 ashishsaoji@gmail.com Maharashtra
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77 Mr. Dhanshyam Kantilal Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01373/2018-2019/12155 dpatel@ckpatel.com Maharashtra

78 Mr. Pramod Narayan Mulgund IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01374/2018-2019/12156 pramod.mulgund@gmail.com Maharashtra

79 Mr. Rajeev Nandkishore Bhatia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01384/2018-2019/12158 rajeevnbhatia@gmail.com Maharashtra

80 Mr. Sharad Saboo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01442/2018-2019/12166 saboosharad@gmail.com Maharashtra

81 Mr. Ganesh Venkata Siva Rama Krishna Remani IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01386/2018-2019/12176 ganesh.remani@nliten.in Maharashtra

82 Mr. K Ranjan Kumar Subudhi IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01396/2018-2019/12179 ranjansubudhi@gmail.com Maharashtra

83 Mr. Sanjay Nenshi Nisar IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01416/2018-2019/12187 sanjaynisar@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

84 Mr. Ashish Mukund Chandak IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01446/2018-2019/12195 ca.ashish.chandak@gmail.com Maharashtra

85 Mr. Vikram Bhatnagar IBBI/IPA-003/ IP-N00183/2018-2019/12197 vikrambhatnagar2002@yahoo.com Maharashtra

86 Mr. Ramanarayanan Rajaraman IBBI/IPA-002/ IP-N00699/2018-2019/12204 ramnraja@gmail.com Maharashtra

87 Mr. Rajkumar Mahto IBBI/IPA-002/ IP-N00723/2018-2019/12209 mahrajkumar@gmail.com Maharashtra

88 Mr. Vasudev Ganesh Nayak Udupi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00019/2016-17/10043 uvnayak2004@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

89 Mr. Dhananjay Kumar Vatsyayan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00033/2017-2018/10261 dvatsyayan@yahoo.com Maharashtra

90 Mr. Lalit Laxminarayan Bajaj IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00193/2017-18/10372 lalit@llbco.in Maharashtra

91 Mr. Navnitlal Bhatia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00178/2017-18/10450 navnitlb@hotmail.com Maharashtra

92 Mr. Shashikant Shravan Dhamne IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00237/2017-18/10466 ssdhamne@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

93 Ms. Varsha Shyamprasad Limaye IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00058/2017-18/10498 varsha.limaye@gmail.com Maharashtra

94 Mr. Javadsha Kumarpal Vasa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00296/2017-18/10540 jkvasaco@gmail.com Maharashtra

95 Mr. Shashant Sudhakar Yeola IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00310/2017-18/10574 shashantsyeola@gmail.com Maharashtra

96 Ms. Chetna Paresh Sutaria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00395/2017-18/10713 casutaria@gmail.com Maharashtra

97 Mr. Om Prakash Kanoongo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00410/2017-18/10726 opkanoongo@gmail.com Maharashtra

98 Mr. Mahesh Sureka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00413/2017-2018/10736 mahesh@mrsureka.com Maharashtra

99 Mr. Raman Devarajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00323/2017-2018/10928 devarajan.raman@gmail.com Maharashtra

100 Mr. Ninad Satish Deshpande IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00430/2017-2018/11199 ninad.s.deshpande@gmail.com Maharashtra

101 Mr. Uday Shreeram Sakrikar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01230/2018-2019/11927 ipudaysakrikar@gmail.com Maharashtra

102 Ms. Vandana Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00025/2016-2017/10058 vandana.garg@pwc.com Maharashtra

103 Mr. Rahul Sudhakar kavathekar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00040/2017-2018/10101 kavathekarco@hotmail.com Maharashtra

104 Mr. Naren Sheth IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00133/2017-18/10275 mkindia58@gmail.com Maharashtra

105 Mr. Rajender Kumar Girdhar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00048/2017-18/10396 rkgirdhar1@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

106 Mr. Pramod Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00249/2017-18/10478 pramod7jain@gmail.com Maharashtra

107 Mr. Sanjeev Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00279/2017-18/10523 sm@gmj.co.in Maharashtra

108 Mr. Prabhakar Bhat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00299/2017-18/10543 sukkhe@gmail.com Maharashtra

109 Mr. Syamal Baran Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00067/2017-18/10553 bhattacharyasb@gmail.com Maharashtra

110 Mr. Pawan Kumar Ramdhan Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00414/2017-18/10737 arbitratorpr@gmail.com Maharashtra

111 Mr. VinodKumar Pukhraj Ambavat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00420/2017-18/10743 vinod.ambavat@ajallp.com Maharashtra

112 Mr. Birendra Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00564/2017-2018/11040 bk@bhamaconsulting.com Maharashtra

113 Mr. Jagdish Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00671/2017-2018/11143 jkparulkar@yahoo.co.in Chhattisgarh

114 Mr. Jeetendra Rajpal Daryani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00678/2017-2018/11146 nikhil564@yahoo.com Maharashtra

115 Mr. Prakash Nath Mishra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000115/2017-2018/11219 Prakash@pmishra.in Maharashtra

116 Mr. Adesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00747/2017-2018/11251 adeshkgupta@probizadvisor.com Maharashtra

117 Mr. Subrata Monindranath Maity IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00884/2017-2018/11481 subrata.m@hotmail.com Maharashtra

118 Mr. Shrikant Madanlal Zawar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00156/2017-18/10325 shrikantzawar1@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

119 Mr. Sandeep Dar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00161/2017-18/10430 cs.sandeepdar@gmail.com Maharashtra

120 Ms. Anagha Anasingaraju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00247/2017-18/10732 rp.anagha@kanjcs.com Maharashtra
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121 Mr. Amit Chandrashekhar Poddar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00449/2017-18/10792 amitpoddar.ca@gmail.com Maharashtra

122 Mr.  Anish Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843 anish@csanishgupta.com Maharashtra

123 Mr. Rakesh Rameshwarlal Rathi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00696/2017-2018/11211 rakeshrrathi@yahoo.com Maharashtra

124 Mr. Anil Seetaram Vaidya IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00067/2017-18/10145 anilvaidya38@gmail.com Maharashtra

125 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mittal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00083/2017-18/10224 csrajeshmittal@gmail.com Maharashtra

126 Mr. Bharat Ramakant Upadhyay IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00120/2017-2018/10289 brupadhyay@hotmail.com Maharashtra

127 Mr. Prakash Dattatraya Naringrekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00270/2017-18/10783 prakash03041956@gmail.com Maharashtra

128 Mr. Subodh Balkrishna Gokhale IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00317/2017-2018/10922 ipsubodhgokhale@gmail.com Maharashtra

129 Mr. Manoj Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00535/2017-2018/10960 manojj2102@gmail.com Maharashtra

130 Mr. Rajesh Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00647/2017-2018/11102 jhunjhunwala.rajesh@gmail.com Maharashtra

131 Mr. Krishna Chamadia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00694/2017-2018/11220 krishna@sphereadvisory.com Maharashtra

132 Mr. Laxman Digambar Pawar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00015/2017-18/10104 cmapawar1@gmail.com Maharashtra

133 Mr. Prakash K. Pandya IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00201/2017-18/10587 info@pkpandya.com Maharashtra

134 Mr. Charudutt Pandhrinath Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00350/2017-2018/10651 charuduttm@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

135 Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00501/2017-18/10889 vikas.gupta@bngca.com Maharashtra

136 Mr. Santanu T Ray IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00360/2017-2018/11055 santanutray@aaainsolvency.com Maharashtra

137 Mr. Rajendra K Bhuta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00141/2017-18/10305 rkbhuta@gmail.com Maharashtra

138 Mr. Rakesh Chaturvedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00242/2017-18/10471 ip@pareshrakesh.in Maharashtra

139 Mr. Vijay Kumar V Iyer IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00261/2017-18/10490 viyer@deloitte.com Maharashtra


